SPECIFICATIONS
www.batteryengineering.com.au© Master Instruments Pty Ltd
12V 22Ah NiMH 264Wh
NMBM-FLN1202
6.5kg
01/2020
Model No. NMBM-FLN1202
Nominal Voltage 12V
Discharge Min Voltage 10V
Charge Max Voltage 15V
Nominal Capacity (Minimum) 22Ah
Typical Capacity 24Ah
Chemistry NiMH
Cell Panasonic BK1100FHU
Configuration 10S2P
Max Discharge Current 30A
Max Charge Current 2A
Internal Resistance <150mΩ
Dimensions
Length 157mm
Width 210mm
Height 107mm
Weight 6.5kg
Connector
Charge
Discharge
Communication N/A
Operating Temperature
Charge -30°C ~ 75°C
Discharge -40°C ~ 85°C
Storage -20°C ~ +55°C
Housing Aluminium Case
Unicable UT-SD259F3-7AP